
GRANICUS Disclosure Docs FENIX #2577 BOS approval 04/03/2018

GRANICUS Campaign Docs FENIX #4052 BOS approval 06/04/2019

TOTAL:

$11,216.74 

$14,587.59 

$25,804.33 

BILL O'NEILL

ELECTIONS Department

Perpetual Agreements            Exhibit C   Legistar File 22-0568

VENDOR SERVICE Contract # DATE OF INITIATION
ESTIMATED COST

2022-2023

22 - 0568 A 1 of 1




